
PACHET PRODUSE PAPETĂRIE

I.D.: 97065088

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	22820000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 428,49 RON - 428,49 RON

Descriere: print a2 foto 3 16,81 50,43 copii color a3 85 1,68 142,8 print a1 color 6 16,81 100,86 chit 3 file 10 6,72 67,2 copii color a4 f/v carton 160 gr 30 1,68 50,4 borderou a5 2 8,4 16,8
